
PSCSE - Portimao
AIA Motor Clube

23 - 25 January 2026Sport Division
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Private Testing - All day

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  29  Jesse Polderdijk 58 1 - 10 2:11.212 2:05.608 3:48.803 2:04.714 2:10.065 2:07.982 2:05.941 2:04.964 2:13.939 5:49.849
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11 - 20 2:05.053 2:05.424 2:06.174 2:13.028 5:20.546 2:05.611 2:05.169 2:05.382 2:05.962 2:06.319

21 - 30 2:04.546 2:05.713 2:20.062
2:04:15.0

16
1:59.645 1:53.593 1:53.136 1:53.390 1:49.903 1:58.611

31 - 40 6:17.241 1:51.636 1:50.381 1:50.123 1:51.917 1:50.268 1:49.456 1:49.446 1:49.482 1:49.982

41 - 50 1:50.251 1:49.863 2:00.534 49:09.509 2:05.513 2:04.371 2:03.739 2:06.914 2:03.439 2:05.284

51 - 60 2:04.569 2:04.935 2:15.601 3:52.975 2:04.942 2:04.674 2:04.526 2:15.182

  98  Nick Ho 50 1 - 10 2:19.328 2:11.559 2:09.645 2:11.261 2:09.480 2:11.322 2:18.257 4:32.648 2:06.779 2:06.473

11 - 20 2:18.161 4:18.583 2:06.717 2:06.586 2:05.904 2:14.838 4:55.087 2:08.504 2:04.546 2:05.061

21 - 30 2:17.518
2:08:50.9

14
1:58.932 1:52.475 2:01.001 4:58.012 2:21.367 5:12.717 1:49.254 1:51.912

31 - 40 2:18.967 7:19.745 1:48.605 1:48.502 1:47.760 1:47.419 2:06.641 51:08.990 2:06.474 2:06.635

41 - 50 2:05.236 2:06.024 2:05.490 2:05.174 2:05.103 2:15.880 4:47.587 2:05.246 2:04.873 2:16.933

  96  Milan Marczak 50 1 - 10 2:08.722 2:07.024 2:05.642 2:05.573 2:05.394 2:05.022 2:12.127 6:45.214 2:05.377 2:04.297

11 - 20 2:04.718 2:04.976 2:05.010 2:13.067 7:45.889 2:03.769 2:03.612 2:04.142 2:03.788 2:18.794

21 - 30
2:05:25.9

37
1:53.587 1:50.151 1:49.007 1:48.985 1:48.280 1:50.423 3:15.504 5:27.312 1:55.370

31 - 40 1:49.916 1:49.003 1:48.291 1:47.815 1:47.998 1:54.009
1:00:06.1

55
2:03.892 2:01.710 2:01.498

41 - 50 2:01.903 2:02.497 2:04.812 2:02.912 2:04.162 2:04.113 2:04.364 2:03.372 2:03.934 2:12.679

  10  Joep Muller 49 1 - 10 2:48.343
1:58:21.5

41
2:12.719 2:10.500 2:09.212 2:07.768 2:06.665 2:15.977 10:48.170 2:07.230

11 - 20 2:06.278 2:06.754 2:15.301 10:06.460 2:05.361 2:04.631 2:06.259 2:06.064 2:05.445 2:13.346

21 - 30
2:05:06.1

80
1:56.450 1:52.683 1:49.573 1:49.259 1:48.902 1:48.909 2:38.475 4:06.055 1:48.171

31 - 40 1:57.140 3:57.959 1:50.195 1:47.925 1:47.854 1:47.665 1:47.715 1:48.031 1:55.853
1:00:04.0

15
41 - 50 2:07.080 2:05.389 2:05.617 2:04.770 2:11.979 4:01.517 2:07.139 2:07.682 2:18.627

  919  Hjelte Hoffner 48 1 - 10 2:04.803 2:01.855 2:02.161 2:03.168 2:01.827 2:02.472 2:10.753 5:06.645 2:02.837 2:04.890

11 - 20 2:06.099 2:03.157 2:11.947 7:16.145 2:03.972 2:04.052 2:03.144 2:11.592 4:31.475 2:02.580

21 - 30 2:03.395 2:16.828
2:05:51.4

07
1:58.151 1:48.988 1:47.500 1:47.100 1:46.637 1:46.792 2:31.338

31 - 40 6:34.870 1:46.911 1:46.679 1:46.556 1:57.269 6:51.866 1:46.956 1:46.675 1:57.408 53:17.917

41 - 50 2:04.655 2:05.538 2:11.965 6:00.114 2:03.593 2:03.486 2:03.805 2:14.104

  46  Cesar Vandew oestyne 46 1 - 10 2:11.430 2:12.799 2:07.338 2:06.088 2:05.793 2:05.699 2:20.129 2:15.913 4:37.241 2:05.599

11 - 20 2:06.450 2:04.441 2:31.420 2:04.745 2:04.639 2:15.228 4:45.834 2:05.327 2:04.310 2:03.952

21 - 30 2:04.139 2:04.469 2:22.111
2:11:44.5

90
1:53.279 1:51.333 1:51.126 2:02.612 6:05.001 1:56.136

31 - 40 1:52.458 1:50.997 1:50.468 1:49.888 1:50.205 1:50.007 1:49.554 2:18.519
1:08:01.1

40
2:22.387

41 - 50 2:15.934 2:08.953 2:10.387 2:09.033 2:11.225 3:10.165

  12  Luciano Martinez 45 1 - 10 2:22.335 2:09.127 2:08.262 2:06.552 2:06.723 2:07.133 2:17.196 5:12.182 2:05.197 2:06.324

11 - 20 2:12.665 8:10.254 2:05.802 2:04.990 2:04.302 2:04.296 2:03.879 2:02.978 2:03.148 2:17.649

21 - 30
2:05:16.0

72
1:56.334 1:51.668 1:50.089 1:49.705 1:48.993 1:48.913 2:28.458 4:20.950 1:48.718

31 - 40 1:49.366 1:48.989 1:48.902 1:48.958 2:00.818 4:09.843 1:48.573 1:48.018 2:02.440
1:11:22.8

13
41 - 50 2:06.881 2:06.792 2:07.405 2:06.370 2:20.292

  27  Tio Ellinas 43 1 - 10 2:18.291 2:07.285 2:03.755 2:05.236 2:03.430 2:15.143 5:01.855 2:02.010 2:31.700 2:02.197

11 - 20 2:32.596 2:17.405 7:42.611 2:02.016 2:02.087 2:43.624 2:02.869 2:01.929 2:27.515
2:08:19.7

13
21 - 30 1:54.469 1:49.434 1:48.348 1:47.846 1:47.713 1:47.268 2:35.723 5:29.817 1:49.054 1:47.793

31 - 40 1:56.050 3:26.554 1:51.562 1:46.498 1:46.449 2:13.200 2:05.726
1:01:54.1

32
2:21.625 2:03.537

41 - 50 2:03.841 2:03.096 2:33.542

  28  Alex Reimann 43 1 - 10 2:06.764 2:05.202 2:03.549 2:14.795 2:04.451 2:04.793 2:12.380 4:56.949 2:03.673 2:04.479

11 - 20 2:11.075 2:12.877 7:59.087 2:04.866 2:03.608 2:05.845 2:10.889
2:09:49.7

47
1:50.678 1:47.709

21 - 30 1:46.877 1:47.791 1:46.782 1:47.991 2:14.269 4:33.720 1:47.116 1:47.637 1:53.658 3:36.633

31 - 40 1:50.804 1:48.210 1:45.964 1:51.749 1:53.418
1:04:06.6

18
2:05.228 2:09.600 2:06.092 2:10.945

41 - 50 2:05.493 2:40.305 2:15.669
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PSCSE - Portimao
AIA Motor Clube

23 - 25 January 2026Sport Division
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Private Testing - All day

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  11  Matheus Comparatto 43 1 - 10 2:21.977 2:12.987 2:11.401 2:20.109 2:06.945 2:05.648 2:26.725 4:39.741 2:08.215 2:05.247

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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11 - 20 2:04.847 2:17.029 6:38.233 2:03.711 2:04.870 2:03.165 2:15.460
2:12:12.2

48
2:13.488 2:01.095

21 - 30 1:52.353 1:51.498 1:59.654 8:24.127 1:52.571 1:48.130 1:48.020 1:48.012 1:47.618 1:59.659

31 - 40 4:32.735 1:48.338 1:47.305 2:00.661
1:01:34.3

96
2:07.415 2:06.144 2:06.217 2:21.699 3:54.311

41 - 50 2:05.207 2:05.341 2:21.670

  144  Levin Gelf 42 1 - 10 2:09.219 2:09.858 2:07.816 2:58.535 2:08.777 2:06.461 2:07.836 2:18.326 6:31.602 2:01.605

11 - 20 2:02.642 2:10.940 3:32.347 2:01.486 2:07.934
2:14:59.4

56
2:04.698 1:52.606 1:51.774 2:06.593

21 - 30 4:16.268 3:52.246 2:30.972 1:51.132 1:59.945 6:20.305 1:52.395 1:50.548 1:50.131 1:59.738

31 - 40 55:57.620 2:11.462 2:08.350 2:05.676 2:09.909 2:17.275 2:04.099 2:03.900 2:24.159 4:19.687

41 - 50 2:25.535 2:19.191

  111  Nikola Miljkovic 38 1 - 10 2:19.406 2:04.886 2:04.056 2:04.475 2:14.396 4:41.874 2:02.128 2:07.689 2:20.206 4:54.023

11 - 20 2:03.031 2:16.213
2:04:45.8

68
1:54.184 1:50.499 1:49.067 1:49.667 1:49.090 2:00.049 7:39.662

21 - 30 1:48.898 1:48.579 1:59.263 3:45.079 1:55.232 1:50.739 1:47.767 1:47.115 1:47.436 1:58.449

31 - 40 59:48.404 2:04.742 2:04.363 2:05.544 2:29.138 5:11.226 2:05.551 2:19.960

  30  Wouter Boerekamps 35 1 - 10 2:14.309 2:08.159 2:07.860 2:06.727 2:06.081 2:05.217 2:05.527 2:14.080 4:43.299 2:06.581

11 - 20 2:04.274 2:10.932 5:01.258 2:03.754 2:03.176 2:02.914 2:03.757 2:11.068 4:15.175 2:02.319

21 - 30 2:02.955 2:11.912
2:07:32.8

35
1:50.774 1:48.206 1:46.661 1:47.202 1:54.600 20:03.332 1:47.487

31 - 40 1:46.808 1:46.624 1:46.440 1:46.426 1:57.661

  66  Marco Giltrap 31 1 - 10 2:13.995 2:07.625 2:06.012 2:05.240 2:04.707 2:04.806 2:04.600 2:12.777 9:01.666 2:02.151

11 - 20 2:03.086 2:02.806 2:02.951 2:16.784
2:49:07.2

03
1:50.182 1:48.235 1:47.827 1:47.236 1:47.501

21 - 30 1:54.364 51:49.772 2:02.788 2:03.253 2:03.021 2:15.346 11:14.887 2:03.259 2:04.067 2:03.037

31 - 40 2:21.448

  12  Keagan Masters 5 1 - 10 2:24.594 2:05.546 2:03.936 2:03.768 2:10.947
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